Electrical Rating 250V AC 5A(VDE)  125V AC 8A
Operating Temperature -25°C~+55°C
Insulation Withstand Voltage 1500V AC 60Hz 1min.
between all terminals and ground
Degree of Contamination class II
Insulation Resistance 50mΩ(initial)according 512-2 to lEC
Degree of Protection IP65
Mechanical Life momentary: 2 million operations min

6
1 2 3 4 5 6MODEL FORMAT ADA16S6 2
ORDER INFORMATION
13
 ADA16S
DECA SwitchLab
Ø16Ø16S PUSHBUTTON SWITCHES
w
w
w
.s
pa
ce
-o
ne
.c
o.
kr
R1
S1
T1
R2
S2
T2
A5
OPTIONAL FUNCTION
M : MOMENTARY
A : ALTERNATE
HEAD SHAPE
R1 : ROUND, LOW BEZEL
R2 : ROUND, HIGH BEZEL
S1 : SQUARE, LOW BEZEL
S2 : SQUARE, HIGH BEZEL
T1 : RECTANGULAR, LOW BEZEL
T2 : RECTANGULAR, HIGH BEZEL
A5 : SQUARE(□24), FULL GUARD
CONTACT ARRANGEMENT
A : 1NO/1NC+1NO/1NC
B : 1NO/1NC
LAMPS
0 : Without lamps
A : Incandescent 6V AC/DC 200mA
B : Incandescent 14V AC/DC 80mA
C : Incandescent 28V AC/DC 40mA
D : Incandescent 48V AC/DC 25mA
E : Incandescent 60V AC/DC 20mA
F : Neon 110V AC
G : Neon 220V AC
H : LED 6V DC
J: LED 12V DC
K : LED 24V DC
L :  Incandescent 33V AC/DC 35mA
M :  Incandescent 6V AC/DC 40mA
N :  Incandescent 14V AC/DC 40mA
LENS COLOR
B : Blue
G : Green
O : Orange
R : Red
W : White
Y : Yellow
1
2 3
2 3
4
5
6
1 2 3 4 5 6MODEL FORMAT ADA16S6 2
ORDER INFORMATION
13
 ADA16S
DECA SwitchLab
Ø16Ø16S PUSHBUTTON SWITCHES